CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

1 HUNORED YEARS

ALBUQUERQUE
Planning Department . %
Transportation Development Services Section -7’(“* v} m’j

November 15, 2004

Mark R. Johnson, P.E.

Bury + Partners- SA, Inc.

10000 San Pedro Avenue, Ste. 100
San Antonio, Texas 78216

Re: Certification Submittal for Final Building Certificate of Occupancy for
Chick-fil-A, [A-14 / DOO7H]
3801 Ellison Drive NW
Engineer's Stamp Dated 11/08/04

Dear Mr. Johnson:

P.O. Box 1293
The TCL / Letter of Certification submitted on November 12, 2004 is sufficient for
acceptance by this office for final Certificate of Occupancy (C.0.). Notification has
Albuquerque been made to the Building and Safety Section.
Sincerely,
New Mexico 87103 W /
72 L
Nilo E. Salgado-
Senior Traffic Engineer
www.cabq.gov Development and Building Services

Planning Department
c: Engineer

Hydrology file
CO Clerk

Albugnerque - Muking Hrirors 1706-2006



i) Bury +Partners

ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS

November 8, 2004

Mr. Dave Harmon

City of Albuquerque - Public Works Department
P.O. Box 1293

Albuquerque, NM 87103

Re:  Chick-fil-A
Letter of Certification
3801 Ellison Drive NW
Albuquerque, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Harmon:
The project construction for the above-referenced site is substantially complete. We believe

the site work to be in conformance with our plans as it relates to the civil site design. Please
let us know if we can be of further assistance.

Sincerely,

1:\049\128\Letter\ 110804 Harmon.doc.hs

10000 San Pedro Avenue
Suite 100
San Antonio, Texas 78216
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